Likes and Loves from the Literary Lists 2018 Edition- Resources Bibliography
CCIRA Presentation #127 February 8, 2018 9:15-10:15 http://www.mhaloin.com
ALA Youth Media Awards, Newbery, Caldecott (not announced until Feb. 12   http://www.ala.org 
Brightly – penguin random house subscription - http://www.readbrightly.com/
Broomfield Public Library – Children’s Reads - https://www.broomfield.org/945/Recommended-Reads
Bulletin of the Center for Children's Books: 2017 Blue Ribbon - http://bccb.ischool.illinois.edu/2017-blue-ribbons/
Choice Literacy – Subscription service but lots free from Big Fresh Newsletter - https://www.choiceliteracy.com/
Common Sense Media - https://www.commonsensemedia.org/book-reviews
Colorado Libraries for Early Literacy Bell Awards (CLEL) - https://www.clel.org/current-nominations
Denver Public Library Central and Woodbury - DPL Best and Brightest of 2017 -  https://kids.denverlibrary.org/blog/best-brightest-childrens-teen-books-2017
Franki Sibberson – A Year of Reading Blog http://readingyear.blogspot.com/
GOODREADS - my social network of choice- Donalyn Miller, Elizabeth Bird - http://www.goodreads.com
Horn Book – Fanfare - Read Roger - Calling Caldecott- Roger Sutton - http://www.hbook.com/2017/11/blogs/read-roger/horn-book-fanfare-2017/  ,  http://www.hbook.com/boston-globe-horn-book-awards/
Independent Bookstore lists - http://www.indiebound.org/kids-indie-next-list
ILA Reading Teacher Choices Lists - https://www.literacyworldwide.org/get-resources/reading-lists
Jen J’s Booksheets – DB of * reviews - https://booksheets.wordpress.com/2018/01/23/2017-starred-reviews-wrap-up/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Judy Freeman BER workshop What’s New in Children’s Literature and Strategies for Using it in Your Program 2018
Kidsreads newsletter - advertising supported website - http://www.kidsreads.com/
Kidlitosphere - Society of Bloggers in Children's and Young Adult Literature - CYBILS - http://www.cybils.com/
Kirkus Reviews  - https://www.kirkusreviews.com/issue/best-of-2017/
Monica Edinger - Educating Alice –SLJ Battle of Books - http://medinger.wordpress.com/
Matthew Winner – Formerly The Busy Librarian - All the Wonders - http://www.allthewonders.com/
Nerdy Book Club – Donalyn Miller and others - http://nerdybookclub.wordpress.com/
NPR Best Kids Books of 2017 - http://apps.npr.org/best-books-2017/#/tag/kids-books
NCTE – Charlotte Huck  for Fiction and Orbis Pictus for Non-Fiction http://www2.ncte.org/awards/book-awards/
New York Times Book Reviews - Check every Sunday - Buy about 4-6 times a year
Picture Book Month (November-Why Picture Books are important) - http://picturebookmonth.com/ 
Read Kiddo Read - James Patterson's Website - Judy Freeman reviews - http://www.readkiddoread.com/
Reading Rockets – Blogs and newsletters  - http://www.readingrockets.org/
School Library Journal – I follow 8 of their 14 blogs – BOB - http://www.slj.com/slj-blog-network/ - _
Sharpread Blog – Mr. Colby Sharp – 3rd grade teacher - https://sharpread.wordpress.com/
Seven Impossible Things Before Breakfast Blog - http://blaine.org/sevenimpossiblethings/
Teaching Books.Net Pronunciation guide and blog - http://www.teachingbooks.net/pronunciations.cgi  
WATCH. CONNECT.  READ John Schu Lit through Book Trailers - http://mrschureads.blogspot.com
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